

AGREEMENT NO:- 03/ MR ⁽³⁾ 3054 / MBD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NAME OF WORK:- BHATGOAN PANCHAYAT KE GALGAL
XAMAIN ROAD TO BAZAR GALGALIYA TAK

RWD(WD) KISHANGAUJ-2 **DIVISION**

THAKURGANG **SUB-DIVISION**

MB No 1167

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY:- KUNDAN KUMAR

1st on A/c bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

i) N/w :- Construction / MR

Work of Road in

Bhatgaon Panchayat

ke Galgaliya Main

road to Bazar Galgaliya

take under Bhakurganj

Block of Kishanganj

District under 3054.

ii) Agency :- Sri Kundan

Kumar

iii) Agreement NO - 08 / MR 3054 /

MBD / 2020-21

(iv) Date of start - 19-09-20

(v) Date of Completion - 18.06.21

— X —

Record Entry

1/1. clearing and Grubbing

Road land all comp.

$2 \times 800.0 \times 1.00 = 1600.00$
M²

ie 0.16 Ha

2/19 Providing and fixing

of typical MMGSy

informational Signboard

with logo & logo of

Maintenance project

- 2 Nos.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>Record Entry</u>
(1/18)					Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5mm thick — do — do — all up.
					$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 0.100 = 60.0$
					$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 0.100 = 60.0$
					$2 \times 6 \times 30.0 \times 0.100 = 36.0$
					$2 \times 1 \times 20.0 \times 0.100 = 4.0$
					160.0
					M ²
					<i>[Signature]</i> 28/02/21 JE

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1)	Cleaning and Grubbing road lane all comp. vide TMB Page No- (1) item No- 1/1 0.16 Ha @ Rs. 51,133.76 Per Ha — Rs. 8181=00
(2/2)	Excavation for Road way in soil using manual means for carrying of cut- earth all up. vide TMB Page No- (2) item No- (1/2) 18.9 M ³ @ Rs. 74.16/M ³

Continuation

Rs. 14016=00

Rs. 22,197=00

BF-13.22.197=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/4) Const. of Granular Subbase by providing well graded — do — do — all up. vide TMB Page No-(2)/(3) item No-2/4 174.60 M ³ @ Rs. 1399.69 Per M ³ — Rs. 2,44,386=					
(4/5) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregation of specific sizes to WPM SxIII all comp.					

vide TMB Page No-(4) item No-1/5 63.0 M ³ @ Rs. 4493.10 Per M ³ — Rs. 2,83,065=					
(5/6) Bonding and applying primer coat with bituminous emulsion (SS-1) all up. vide TMB Page No-(5) item No-1/6 840 M ² @ Rs. 43.71 Per M ² — Rs. 36,718=					
C.O — Rs. 5,86,964=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF - Rs. 5,86,364 = 00
(6/7) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) all up.					
					vide TMB Page No - (5)
					item No - 2/7
					990.0 M ²
					@ Rs. 14.84/M ² - Rs. 14,692 = 00
(7/8) Providing, laying & rolling of close-graded premix surfacing all up.					
					vide TMB Page No - 5/8
					item No - 3/8
					990.0 M ²
					@ Rs. 223.48/M ² - Rs. 2,21,245 = 00
(8/9) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) all up.					
					vide TMB Page No - 6
					item No - 1/9
					3000.0 M ²
					@ Rs. 12.42/M ² - Rs. 37,260 = 00
(9/10) Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous concrete all up.					
					vide TMB Page No - (6)
					item No - 2/10
					75.0 M ³ @ Rs. 11,401.59/M ³ - Rs. 855,119 = 00
					C.O. Rs. 17,14,680 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF-18. 17.14, 680=00
(10/18) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound all up.					
					vid TMB Page No-7
					item No-1/18
					160.0 M ²
					@ Rs. 735.44/M ² Rs. 1,17,670=
(11/19) Providing and fixing of typical HMGSSY information & maintenance project signboard all up.					
					vid TMB Page No-11
					item No-2/19
					2 No
					@ Rs. 9380.56 each Rs. 18,761=
					Rs. 18,51,111=00
					Add 1% Labour cess Rs. 18,511=00
					Rs. 18,69,622=00
					Add 12% GST — Rs. 2,22,133=00
					Rs. 20,91,755=00
					Add Seigniorage Rs. 19,648=00
					Rs. 21,11,403=00
					Less 0.5% below as
					per Agreement — Rs. 12,457=00
					(-)

Continuation

Rs. 20,98,946=00

 01/03/21
 JE